SIZE CHARTS

Measurements are in inches

ADULT/YOUTH

WOMEN’S/GIRLS’

JERSEYS, TRAINING
and OUTERWEAR TOPS

Recommended Size Individual Chest Size  Recommended Size  Individual Waist Size

SHORTS, PANTS, TRAINING
and OUTERWEAR BOTTOMS

JERSEYS, TRAINING
and OUTERWEAR TOPS

Recommended Size Individual Chest Size  Recommended Size  Individual Waist Size

SHORTS, PANTS, TRAINING
and OUTERWEAR BOTTOMS

YXS
YS
YM
YL

AS
AM
AL
AXL
A2XL
A3XL

21-23
24-26
27-30
31-34

34-36
37-40
41-44
45-48
49-52
53-56

YXS
YS
YM
YL
YXL
AS
AM
AL
AXL
A2XL
A3XL

18-20
21-22
23-24
25-26
27-28
29-30
31-34
35-38
39-42
43-46
47-50

GS
GM
GL
WXS
WS
WM
WL
WXL
W2XL

23-25
26-29
30-33
32-33
34-35
36-37
38-40
41-43
44-47

GS
GM
GL
WXS
WS
WM
WL
WXL
W2XL

20-22
23-24
24-25
22-24
25-27
28-30
31-33
34-36
37-39

UNDERSIZED - Garments specifically marked UNDERSIZED are intended to be close fitting, perfect as the first layer
of your uniform. If you prefer a loose fit, we recommend ordering UNDERSIZED garments one size larger than your
chest in the above size chart. Soccer styles 22010 Starter Jersey and 22520 Ultra T-Shirt offer a traditional fit. If you
prefer a loose fit, choose one size larger.

GL differs from WXS in bust shaping, and fit through waist & hips. GL differs from WS in rise, inseam, and fit through hips.
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