SIZE CHARTS

Measurements are in inches

ADULT/YOUTH

WOMEN'S/GIRLS'

JERSEYS, TRAINING and OUTERWEAR TOPS		SHORTS, PANTS, TRAINING and OUTERWEAR BOTTOMS		JERSEYS, TRAINING and OUTERWEAR TOPS		SHORTS, PANTS, TRAINING and OUTERWEAR BOTTOMS	
Recommended Size	Individual Chest Size	Recommended Size	Individual Waist Size	Recommended Size	Individual Chest Size	Recommended Size	Individual Waist Size
YXS	21-23	YXS	18-20				
YS	24-26	YS	21-22	GS	23-25	GS	20-22
YM	27-30	YM	23-24	GM	26-29	GM	23-24
YL	31-34	YL	25-26	GL	30-33	GL	24-25
		YXL	27-28	WXS	32-33	WXS	22-24
AS	34-36	AS	29-30	WS	34-35	WS	25-27
AM	37-40	AM	31-34	WM	36-37	WM	28-30
AL	41-44	AL	35-38	WL	38-40	WL	31-33
AXL	45-48	AXL	39-42	WXL	41-43	WXL	34-36
A2XL	49-52	A2XL	43-46	W2XL	44-47	W2XL	37-39
A3XL	53-56	A3XL	47-50				

UNDERSIZED - Garments specifically marked UNDERSIZED are intended to be close fitting, perfect as the first layer of your uniform. If you prefer a loose fit, we recommend ordering UNDERSIZED garments one size larger than your chest in the above size chart. Soccer styles 22010 Starter Jersey and 22520 Ultra T-Shirt offer a traditional fit. If you prefer a loose fit, choose one size larger.

GL differs from WXS in bust shaping, and fit through waist & hips. GL differs from WS in rise, inseam, and fit through hips.



SEMI-FITTED



RELAXED CONTOURED BODY

FITTED



ULTRA-FITTED

